
EG III / 2023  

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL AND VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION OF FOURTH 
SEMESTER         M.Sc. PSYCHOLOGY DEGREE   EXAMINATIONS JULY 2023 

                                                                         Time:9.30 AM onwards 
Sl. 
No
. 

Name of the College Date Name of 
practical exam 

Register No. of the 
candidate 

1  University College, 
Tvm  

08/09/2023 
Friday 

PSY 243 A/B/C 
Training and Practice in 
Clinical/ Organizational / 
School Settings 

60621144001      to 
60621144014 
 

PC 243 
Training and Practice 

60619144004 

 
12/09/2023 

 Tuesday 

PSY 244 A/B/C 
Psychological Assessment 
Clinical/ Organizational / 
School Settings  

60621144001      to 
60621144014 
 

PC 244 Psychological 
Assessment 

 
 

60619144004 
 
 
 
 
 

15/09/2023 
Friday 

Dissertation and 
Comprehensive Viva 

60621144001      to 
60621144014 
& 60619144004 

2 Govt. College for  
Women, Tvm 

07/09/2023 
Thursday 

PSY 243 A/B 
Training and Practice in 
Clinical/ Organizational  
Settings 

60621107001 & 
60621107002, 
60621107004 to 
60621107012 

11/09/2023 
Monday 

PSY 244 A/B 
Psychological Assessment in 
Clinical/ Organizational 
Settings 

60621107001 & 
60621107002, 
60621107004 to 
60621107012 

13/09/2023 
Wednesday 

Dissertation and 
Comprehensive Viva 

60621107001 & 
60621107002, 
60621107004 to 
60621107012 

 
  
 Sd/- 
 
University Buildings               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated : 26/08/2023 


