UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL AND VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION OF FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. PSYCHOLOGY DEGREE EXAMINATIONS JULY 2023

Time: 9.30 AM onwards

Sl. No	Name of the College		Name of practical exam	Register No. of the candidate
1	University College, Tvm	08/09/2023 Friday	PSY 243 A/B/C Training andPractice in Clinical/ Organizational / School Settings	60621144001 to 60621144014
			PC 243 Training and Practice	60619144004
		12/09/2023 Tuesday	PSY 244 A/B/C PsychologicalAssessment Clinical/ Organizational / School Settings	60621144001 to 60621144014
			PC 244 Psychological Assessment	60619144004
		15/09/2023 Friday	Dissertation and Comprehensive Viva	60621144001 to 60621144014 & 60619144004
2	Govt. College for Women, Tvm	07/09/2023 Thursday	PSY 243 A/B Training andPractice in Clinical/ Organizational Settings	60621107001 & 60621107002, 60621107004 to 60621107012
		11/09/2023 Monday	PSY 244 A/B PsychologicalAssessment in Clinical/ Organizational Settings	60621107001 & 60621107002, 60621107004 to 60621107012
		13/09/2023 Wednesday	Dissertation and Comprehensive Viva	60621107001 & 60621107002, 60621107004 to 60621107012